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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Cr.A [Acq] 77-
B/2020(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 78-
B/2020(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 364-
B/2023 With
O/Objection(Acqui
ttal Appeal-PPC)

Cr.A [Acq] 373-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

CM 351/2023 In
W.P 876-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Javed Iqbal

Gul Aslam

Ramzan

Alamgir Khan

Federation of Pakistan etc

Court No: 1

The State

The State

State

State

Misal Khan etc

A.A.G

A.A.G

A.A.G

A.A.G

Anwar Ul Haq, Sawal Nazir Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(20542)

(20543)

(29309)

(29355)

(21327)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

CM 30/2023 In
COC 59-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

CM 322/2023 In
W.P 726-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Writ
Petitions)

CM 347/2023 In
W.P 211-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Upgradation)

CM 213/2023 [M]
& 190/2023 In W.P
235-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Transfer)

CM 354/2023 In
W.P 260-
B/2023(Civil-
Others)

Almar khan

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of KP

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Zarif Khan etc

Court No: 1

Izzat khan

Shahid Ur Rahman

Mir Baz Khan

Muhammad Zeeshan & Other

Raees Khan etc

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Hameedullah Khan

Amirullah Khan Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(22994)

(26904)

(27939)

(28021)

(28142)



DAILY LIST FOR THURSDAY, 02 NOVEMBER, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

3_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 3 of 12

MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

W.P 709-B/2022
With IR(Local-
Development
Authorities-
Establishment-
Improvement of
Towns)

W.P 238-
B/2023(Land-
Partition)

W.P 411-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Service
-Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Other
Quota))

W.P 445-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 541-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Regularization)

Federation of Pakistan etc

Abdul Sattar etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

Khan Azam Khan etc

Gul Nawaz etc

Bahadarullah etc

Hayatullah Khan

Gul Faraz

Pir Shahan Liaqat Sayyed

Younas Ali Khan Marwat

Afrasiab Khan Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi

Yasir Rauf Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(26869)

(28023)

(28622)

(28741)

(29108)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

W.P 574-B/2023
With IR(Utility-
Consumer Rights-
Gas-Installation)

W.P 622-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 665-
B/2023(Service-
Statutory-
Confirmation)

W.P 668-B/2023
with IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

W.P 689-B/2023
with IR(Criminal-
Quashment-FIR )

Federal Govt of Pakistan etc

Chairman LCB Peshawar etc

Secretary Local Govt etc

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Secretary Local Govt etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Salim etc

Sher Afzal Khan

Farmanullah Khan

Mst Mosam Zada Bibi

Farmanullah Khan

Yasir Rauf Wazir

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Yasir Rauf Wazir

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

Pir Hamidullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29199)

(29347)

(29488)

(29506)

(29542)
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MOTION CASES

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

21.

1.

1.

2.

W.P 690-B/2023
With IR &
O/Obj(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 495-B/2022
With IR(Minining
Concession-
Others)

Cr.A [Death] 178-
B/2023 With  MR
03/2023(Death
Appeal -PPC)

CrA [Life] 249-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

govt of khyber Pakhtoon khwa
etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

W.P 496/2022

CrA [M.Ref] 3/2023

Cr.A [Acq] 11/2023

Govt of khyber Pakhtoon khwa etc

Naseer Ud Din

The State etc

Farhan Ud Din

Aziz Ullah khan

Nasir Ud Din etc

Fazal Nawaz

Pir Hamidullah Shah

Arifullah Awan

Qaidullah Khan Khattak

Waheed Aslam Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

i

Aziz Ullah khan

The State

Hayatullah Khan

V/s

V/s

V/s

Arifullah Awan

A.A.G

Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma
Khel

(29543)

(26282)

(28279)

(27185)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrA [Life] 251-
B/2022(Criminal
Appeal-Life
Imprisonment)

Cr.A [Acq] 10-
B/2016(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cr.A [Acq] 34-
B/2016(Criminal
Appeal-Acquittal
Appeal)

Cust. Ref 1-
B/2015(Decree-
Custom)

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Customs Appellate Tribunal etc

Court No: 1

CrR 3/2023

Cr.A [Acq] 199/2021

Cr.A [Acq] 90/2016

Cr.A [Acq] 220/2022

The State etc

The State etc

Riaz

Muhammad Ayaz

Jamshed

Zai Noor

Israr Ahmad

Mirak etc

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Iftikhar Durrani, Abdullah Shahab

H.Fazal ur Rehman

M.Tariq Qureshi

Shaukat Ali Khan, Fazal Qadir

Umer Khan, M.Anwar Khan
Mamash Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

i

ii

Asim Rizwan

Zainoor

The State

The State

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

H.Humayun Khan Wazir

Abdullah Shahab

A.A.G

A.A.G

(27200)

(8725)

(8889)

(8345)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

CM 12(2) 8-B/2019
With CM 03/2022
[M] in WP
1070/2018(Writ
Petitions-CM
12(2))

COC 518-
B/2018(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 102-B/2019
With CM 28/2023
[M] in WP
105/2018(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

COC 36-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Contempt of
Court)

W.P 660-B/2015
With CM
90/2022(Writ
Petitions-
Shuhada)

Ziaur Rahman etc

Shakeel Qadir etc

Dr.Farooq Jamil

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Dil Zaman etc

Noor Ali Khan etc

Rehan Ullah

Fahimullah Khan

Muhammad Sadiq

Basir Gul Baz

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Shakirullah Khan

Muslim Jan, M.Tariq Qureshi,
Bashir Ahmad Khattak

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

Ghulam Mustafa

Hafiz M.Hanif

Farooq Khan Surani

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(18646)

(15523)

(17163)

(19901)

(8439)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

W.P 218-B/2016
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 315-B/2016
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 435-B/2016
With CM 129/2017
& IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 296-
B/2018(Criminal-
Quashment-FIR )

W.P 314-B/2019
With CM 164/2019
[M] & CM
370/2023 [M] &
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 399-
B/2019(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

The State etc

Govt KP etc

PD, BDA etc

Court No: 1

Sar Zameen

Irfanullah Khan

Mst.Naheed Akhtar

Ashraf Khan

M.Nisarul haq 

Sardar Ali

M.Tariq Qureshi

Khush Ameer Khattak, Masood Ur
Rahman Wazir

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Inamullah Khan Kakki, Ahmad Ali
Saddiqi

Masood Iqbal Khattak, Khan Zada
Khan

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(9225)

(9537)

(9822)

(14136)

(16840)

(17054)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

W.P 1216-B/2019
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 910-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-
Shuhada)

W.P 222-
B/2021(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
DSC(Retired Son
Quota))

W.P 264-B/2021
With CM 282/2022
[M] & IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 482-B/2021
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Service)

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Govt of KP etc

Chief Secretary, KP etc

Govt KP etc

Court No: 1

Raheela etc

Mst.Bil Khuda Bibi

Farhanullah

Sadim Khan

Akhtar Ayub

Masood Iqbal Khattak

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi

Akbarullah Khan Wazir

Malik Samiullah Khan

A.A.G

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(18946)

(21424)

(22764)

(22881)

(23428)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

23.

24.

25.

26.

W.P 689-
B/2021(Civil-
Others)

W.P 175-B/2022
With CM
129/2022(Writ
Petitions-Service)

W.P 407-B/2022
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 420-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-Pension)

Govt of KP etc

Wapda etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtoon khwa
etc

Govt of khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Court No: 1

W.P 119/2022

W.P 133/2022

W.P 192/2022

Chairman WAPDA etc

Chairman WAPDA etc

Govt of KP etc

(Date By Court)

Kiramatullah

Shahzeb Khan etc

Akhtar Zaman

Samina Ambrin etc

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Khush Ameer Khattak, Pir
Hamidullah Shah

Masood Iqbal Khattak, Saqib
Ahmad Jan

Hamed Khan

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari, Syed
Asfandyar Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

ii

iii

M.Sufian etc

Zahoorullah Khan

Wasim Haider etc

V/s

V/s

V/s

Shahid Khan Bangash, Imran
Khan Dirma Khel

Shahid Khan Bangash

M.Tariq Qureshi, Nandar Khan

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

(24071)

(25222)

(25991)

(26028)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

W.P 574-B/2022
With IR [N] & CM
371/2023
[M](Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 52-
B/2023(Criminal-
Illegal
Dispossession)

W.P 158-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 275-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

W.P 444-B/2023
With CM 244/2023
[M], 318/2023 [M]
& IR(Minining
Concession-
Auction)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt Of KP

Govt Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Court No: 1

W.P 122/2023

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa etc

Sharif Ali Shah

Noor Islam & Others

Rahmatullah khan

Aizaz Muhammad

Mir Wali Khan etc

Farooq Alam Wazir

Shahid Salim Minakhel

Syed Asfandyar Ali Shah

M.Tariq Qureshi

Arifullah Awan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Sadia Bibi etc
V/s

Shahid Salim Minakhel

(26504)

(27439)

(27774)

(28236)

(28740)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN &

MR. JUSTICE Dr. KHURSHID IQBALBEFORE:-

32.

33.

W.P 564-B/2023
With IR(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Regularization)

W.P 192-B/2023
With IR & CM
315/2023
[M](Service-
Others)

Govt of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

(Date By Court)

Fahmeeda etc

Safiullah

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Farman Ali Khan Mitta Khel

V/s

V/s

(29170)

(27884)


